



JOHN DEERE

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

JD Equipment, Inc.
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140
614-879-6620
info@jdequipment.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

City Of Columbus
1881 E 25th Ave
Columbus, OH 43219
Business: 614-645-7985

Delivering Dealer:

JD Equipment, Inc.
Joseph Mitchell
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140
Phone: 614-879-6620
josephmitchell@jdequipment.com

Quote ID: 17145601
Created On: 10 April 2018
Last Modified On: 17 July 2018
Expiration Date: 26 October 2018

Equipment Summary	Suggested List	Selling Price	Qty	Extended
JOHN DEERE 6155M Cab Tractor	\$ 149,472.10	\$ 108,951.84 X	1 =	\$ 108,951.84
Contract: OH STS515 AG Mach, Mowers, Tractors 800276 (PG 6G CG 22)				
Price Effective Date: November 1, 2017				
Equipment Total				\$ 108,951.84

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items

Quote Summary

Equipment Total	\$ 108,951.84
Trade In	
SubTotal	\$ 108,951.84
Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00
Total	\$ 108,951.84
Down Payment	(0.00)
Rental Applied	(0.00)
Balance Due	\$ 108,951.84

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

Confidential

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 17145601 **Customer Name:** CITY OF COLUMBUS

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

JD Equipment, Inc.
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140
614-879-6620
info@jdequipment.com

JOHN DEERE 6155M Cab Tractor

Contract: OH STS515 AG Mach, Mowers, Tractors 800276
(PG 6G CG 22)

Suggested List *

\$ 149,472.10

Price Effective Date: November 1, 2017

Selling Price *

\$ 108,951.84

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
4318L	6155M Cab Tractor	1	\$ 135,395.00	27.25	\$ 36,895.14	\$ 98,499.86	\$ 98,499.86
Standard Options - Per Unit							
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0501	No package	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1453	AutoQuad Plus - 20/20, 40 km/h	1	\$ 2,649.00	27.25	\$ 721.85	\$ 1,927.15	\$ 1,927.15
2072	Economy Cab	1	\$ 1,993.00	27.25	\$ 543.09	\$ 1,449.91	\$ 1,449.91
2127	Economy Seat	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2511	Mirrors - Left-hand and Right-hand Manual Telescopic	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2631	Panorama Front Windshield	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2663	Radio (Business Radio Package)	1	\$ 330.00	27.25	\$ 89.93	\$ 240.07	\$ 240.07
3223	Hydraulic Pump - 114 l/min	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3338	3 Mechanical SCVs (3 SCV 450 Series)	1	\$ 1,000.00	27.25	\$ 272.50	\$ 727.50	\$ 727.50
3820	Rear Independent 540/1000rpm PTO	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4121	Draft Links with Telescopic Ball End - Category 3N / Category 3	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4213	Center Link with Ball End - Category 3	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4410	Sway Control Blocks	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5041	R&P Rear Axle - 92 mm Shaft	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 17145601 Customer Name: CITY OF COLUMBUS

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

JD Equipment, Inc.
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140
614-879-6620
info@jdequipment.com

5091	Adjustable Cast Wheels (Cast Disk)	1	\$ 174.00	27.25	\$ 47.42	\$ 126.58	\$ 126.58
5237	Rear Wheels Size 480/80R38 - Special Profile	1	\$ 1,886.00	27.25	\$ 513.94	\$ 1,372.06	\$ 1,372.06
5915	Rear and Front Tire Brand - Nokian	1	\$ 200.00	27.25	\$ 54.50	\$ 145.50	\$ 145.50
6045	4WD Front Axle - Unsprung	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6092	Adjustable steel wheels	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6237	Front Wheels Size 440/80R24 - Special Profile	1	\$ 570.00	27.25	\$ 155.33	\$ 414.67	\$ 414.67
7702	Shipment Preparation - by Ship Overseas	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8301	Cold Start Package II	1	\$ 466.00	27.25	\$ 126.99	\$ 339.01	\$ 339.01
8304	Fuel Heater System	1	\$ 144.00	27.25	\$ 39.24	\$ 104.76	\$ 104.76
8307	Fuel Tank Bottom Guard	1	\$ 426.00	27.25	\$ 116.09	\$ 309.91	\$ 309.91
8725	Beacon Light	1	\$ 212.00	27.25	\$ 57.77	\$ 154.23	\$ 154.23
8747	Battery 12V/174AH	1	\$ 121.00	27.25	\$ 32.97	\$ 88.03	\$ 88.03
8782	Backup Alarm	1	\$ 487.00	27.25	\$ 132.71	\$ 354.29	\$ 354.29
Standard Options Total			\$ 10,658.00		\$ 2,904.33	\$ 7,753.67	\$ 7,753.67
Technology Options							
1834	Less Greenstar Ready	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1835	Less StarFire Receiver	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1845	Without AutoTrac Activation	1	\$ 0.00	27.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Technology Options Total			\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Dealer Attachments							
BL15537	DEF Tank Filler Neck Heater	1	\$ 111.10	27.25	\$ 30.27	\$ 80.83	\$ 80.83
BL15539	Fuel Pre-Heater	1	\$ 187.00	27.25	\$ 50.96	\$ 136.04	\$ 136.04
BL15037	Seat, Operator	1	\$ 1,531.20	27.25	\$ 417.25	\$ 1,113.95	\$ 1,113.95
AL158728	Back-up Alarm	1	\$ 607.20	27.25	\$ 165.46	\$ 441.74	\$ 441.74
BL15086	Vandal Protection, Hood	1	\$ 149.60	27.25	\$ 40.77	\$ 108.83	\$ 108.83
AL113087	Vandal Protection, Lockable Fuel Tank Cap	1	\$ 59.00	27.25	\$ 16.08	\$ 42.92	\$ 42.92
CAMERA	CAMERA	1	\$ 349.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 349.00
LED FLASH	FLASHING LED SET	1	\$ 425.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 3,419.10		\$ 720.79	\$ 2,698.31	\$ 2,698.31



JOHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 17145601 Customer Name: CITY OF COLUMBUS

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

JD Equipment, Inc.
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140
614-879-6620
info@jdequipment.com

Value Added Services	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total			
Suggested Price			\$ 108,951.84
Total Selling Price	\$	\$ 40,520.26	\$
	149,472.10		108,951.84 108,951.84